30
CPC
Circular Power Connector
AMPHENOL PCD SHENZHEN
1
TABLE OF CONTENT
CPC 50A

Temperature sensor:   00: With NTC (standard)
CPC 50A
HOW TO ORDER
7
CPC 80A
SPECS
Key Features
•  NTC Thermistor
•  Easy and fast plugging /
unplugging
•  Mechanical cover closing system
•  Keyed connector
•  Voltage color code: Red
•  Smallest bending radius 60mm
•  Compact and robust
•  Cost-effective
• Designed for use in big data
centers
MECHANICAL
Mating cycles 200 Max
Wire range 3-PIN: Ø19.0 to Ø23.0mm
5-PIN: Ø23.0 to Ø27.0mm
Connection type 3-PIN or 5-PIN
ELECTRICAL
Rated voltage 480V
Rated current 80A
Insulator resistance 100MΩ
Dielectric withstand
voltage 2000V/min
ENVIRONMENTAL
IP rating IP44
Touch-proof IP2X (for receptacle)
Operating temperature -40°C to 105°C
Inflammability UL94 V-0
Salt spray 48h
RoHS Yes
MATERIAL
Shell PBT / PA
Contacts Copper
Insulator Flame-retardant thermoplastic
composition
Sealing Rubber
8
CPC 80A
STRAIGHT PLUGS
3-PIN
 The connectors do not include contacts. Please order them separately (ref: P/N below)
Pin contact: crimping
  P/N: P01ES00016
Straight Plugs
Contacts
5-PIN
9
CPC 80A
RIGHT-ANGLE PLUGS
3-PIN
 The connectors do not include contacts. Please order them separately (ref: P/N below)
Pin contact: crimping
  P/N: P01ES00016
Right-Angle Plugs
Contacts
5-PIN
10
CPC 80A
RECEPTACLES
3-PIN
 The connectors do not include contacts. Please order them separately (ref: P/N below)
Socket contact: crimping
  P/N: P01ES00015
Contacts
Receptacles